
ctetetua 

BCCL 
Bharat Coking Coa Limited 

Ref No.: BCCL/M&S/PS/F-CILe-Auction/25-26/ )625 

G24 

Service provider 

023 INDIN 

M Junction 

Service provider 

Subject: Corrigendum Notice for e-Auction Sehedule for the month of June 2025 

MSTC 

CORRIGENDUM NOTICE 

It is hereby informed that Bharat Coking Coal Limited (BCCL) has rescheduled e-Auctions 
for the month of June 2025 with reference to the notice no. BCCL/M&S/PS/F-CILe-Auction/25 
26/1612 Dated: 16/06/2025 & BCCL/M&S/PS/F-CILe-Auction/25-26/1620 Date: 18/06/2025 under 
the CIL e-Auction Scheme 2022 (Single Window Mode -Agnostic e-Auction). 

The auction dates and the corresponding last dates for coal value deposition are hereby 
rescheduled as under: 

Earlier date of e 
Auction 
23.06.2025 

24.06.2025 

25.06.2025 

26.06.2025 

27.06.2025 

28.06.2025 

30.06.2025 

(MT OK /A Government of India Undertking) 

Earlier date of e 
Auction 

25.06.2025 

26.06.2025 

Rescheduled date 
of e-Auction 
25.06.2025 

26.06.2025 

27.06.2025 

28.06.2025 

Bharat Coking Coal Limted 
(A Subsidiary of Coal India Limited) 
frot/A Minin1tna Company) 

30.06.2025 
01.07.2025 

02.07.2025 

Rescheduled date 
of e-Auction 

27.06.2025 

28.06.2025 

Date: 21/06/2025 

Last date of 

Payment 
07.07.2025 

08.07.2025 

09.07.2025 

10.07.2025 

11.07.2025 
12.07.2025 

14.07.2025 

Last date of 

Payment 

09.07.2025 

10.07.2025 

All other terms and conditions remain the same as mentioned in the original notice. 
This issues as per direction of competent authority. 

Registered OfMce: Koyla Blawan, Kuyla Nagar, KC), Township, Dhanbad, Jharkhand-826005, India 
/ Phonc: 0326-223600, AIZ Websile: www.bechwcb.jn, CIN-U10101JHI972CO000918 

BCCL, Dhanbad 

Distribution: (1) Notice Board (2) CMD, BCCL (3) D (T) OP., BCCL (4) D (T) P&P, BCCL (5) D (F), BCCL (6) GM 
(Qc), BCCL (7) All Area GM 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

