





## भारत कोकिंग कोल लिमिटेड (कील इण्डिया लिमिटेड की एक अनुवंगी कंपनी) **Bharat Coking Coal Limited**

(A Subsidiary of Coal India Limited) (एक विनीरस्य कंपनी / A Minimuma Company)

(भारत सरकार का उपक्रम / A Government of India Undertaking)

Ref No.: BCCL/M&S/PS/F-CILe-Auction/25-26/ 16 25

Date: 21/06/2025

## **CORRIGENDUM NOTICE**

Subject: Corrigendum Notice for e-Auction Schedule for the month of June 2025

It is hereby informed that Bharat Coking Coal Limited (BCCL) has rescheduled e-Auctions for the month of June 2025 with reference to the notice no. BCCL/M&S/PS/F-CILe-Auction/25-26/1612 Dated: 16/06/2025 & BCCL/M&S/PS/F-CILe-Auction/25-26/1620 Date: 18/06/2025 under the CIL e-Auction Scheme 2022 (Single Window Mode – Agnostic e-Auction).

The auction dates and the corresponding last dates for coal value deposition are hereby rescheduled as under:

Service provider	Earlier date of e- Auction	Rescheduled date of e-Auction	Last date of Payment
M Junction	23.06.2025	25.06.2025	07.07.2025
	24.06.2025	26.06.2025	08.07.2025
	25.06.2025	27.06.2025	09.07.2025
	26.06.2025	28.06.2025	10.07.2025
	27.06.2025	30.06.2025	11.07.2025
	28.06.2025	01.07.2025	12.07.2025
	30.06.2025	02.07.2025	14.07.2025

Service provider	Earlier date of e- Auction	Rescheduled date of e-Auction	Last date of Payment
MSTC	25,06.2025	27.06.2025	09.07.2025
	26.06.2025	28.06.2025	10,07.2025

All other terms and conditions remain the same as mentioned in the original notice. This issues as per direction of competent authority.

BCCL, Dhanbad

Distribution: (1) Notice Board (2) CMD, BCCL (3) D (T) OP., BCCL (4) D (T) P&P, BCCL (5) D (F), BCCL (6) GM (QC), BCCL (7) All Area GM